ignou
THE PEOPLE'S
UNIVERSITY

IGNOU Regional Centre - Ranchi

Online counseling schedule of MEG/MEGO04 of Jan 2023 Session

Date

04/11/2023

05/11/2023

06/11/2023

07/11/2023

08/11/2023

09/11/2023

Academic Counselor: Dr. Shakibur Rahman Khan [32024]

Time

6:00 pm—7:30 pm

6:00 pm—7:30 pm

6:00 pm—7:30 pm

6:00 pm—7:30 pm

6:00 pm—7:30 pm

6:00 pm—7:30 pm

Meeting Link

https://meet.google.com/bcv-rffk-vsm

https://meet.google.com/bcv-rffk-vsm

https://meet.google.com/bcv-rffk-vsm

https://meet.google.com/bev-rffk-vsm

https://meet.google.com/bev-rffk-vsm

https://meet.google.com/bcv-rffk-vsm

All the learners are advised to join the online counselling sessions on time.

[Regional Director]
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